ANCHOR
LOCATIONS
-4 PLACES
 29.62
 38.00
 1.06
 33.78
PLATFORM SIZE A B C D E F
36X48 36.25 48.00 31.81 16.75 49.50 53.50
36X54 36.25 54.00 31.81 16.75 55.50 53.50
36X60 36.25 60.00 31.81 22.75 61.50 53.50
42X60 42.25 60.00 34.81 22.75 61.50 59.50
MODEL X Y
PLH-048 48 93.06
PLH-072 72 117.06
PLH-096 96 141.06
PLH-0120 120 165.06
PLH-0144 144 189.06
Specifications
Model:
Rated Load:
Drive: